condominium. 

4.146 Lot, Corner 
Shall mean a lot situated at the intersection of, and abutting upon, two or more 
streets or two parts of the same street, where the adjacent sides of each street 
or streets contain at least one angle of not more than one hundred and thirty-five 
(135) degrees. 

4.147 Lot, Corner Through 
Shall mean a lot abutting three or more separate streets. 

4.148 Lot, Interior 
Shall mean a lot other than a corner lot or a through lot. 

4.149 Lot, Through 
Shall mean a lot other than a corner lot bounded on two or more sides by a